
c
. . - .

-'Y
^

.

i A NTHAu incout' rAut Or eAuts
~ -

AME.NDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 |2
a. u 7 LCiivu) AIL 4 HNutbH IOt@OHCHA$IUW. No. 6. PTi67f CT NO, W epp&aN

p. Autrdari,ouGOir oi.ON NO. E -C-92-144
" "'"'"'" g" '7"119192Iris 4 -0 371 itd 3 , , .

Cm jl) _ Jyty_}ggg2_
cooEI''" ''**'" " ''

<.. .ssow " Coot - ._

HucJent Regulatory G mstincion
Divi 9fon of Caratnictu 6 Propsrty Nrwnment
WanhinJpon, DC 20555

I
11. N AMt' AN D EIldb tb$ t.# Cor41 H AC100 (No , street, c>un ty,6 td(c and Elf Code)

y) 9A AMLPDMLN1 Of' $.ull(:41 AI LON NO,
~

e

i1synIcn1 Rcrscarch, hx:. 9t w A1 Ec7 m n a e o25500 IIawt horne Illvtl. , Ikd tc 2300
TornuxT, IA 90505 2 0^* *** ic^UON OF CON i R ACf /O HOLH
Attn: Santra Sinus , Mministrator ""

Principal Investigator / Technical X EMOM
Contu t': Gerald Fitz[ntrick 'IR o^'to rsa snu su'

Telephone No. ( 31 F~ 3,hY36 ,__, ,_ . .f*.%- Sept ember 26. 1990"#_"_**''*~*

]F ACll tT Y CODEcone
11.1 HIS il EM ONLY APPLIES TO AME;40MEf1TS Or SOLtCITAll0f4S

h en teno.xt, is not en-
The atove nun.termi soticitation i,5arnendm1 as set forth in item 14 1he hour and date sreified Ior receipt of Of fer s

tenej,

OfIers inust Mnowledy recetot of tws anendnent prior to the hour and date sencified in the mohcitatie or as arrervied.try one of the following rew's 15:
cries of the ener4nent (bl Oy ecknowledo no remerpt of this anwrdment on each copy of the etfer

submittat or k) By separate letter of televam vAch includes a reference to the sulcitation ard amerdttwnt numtxts i ALLURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLt:DG.(al Oy compteung Itams 0 and 15.ard reurning

MENT TO til HECEIVLD AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IOR THC HECCIPT Or DrFERS PRIOR TOTHE HOUR AND DAllSPECIFICO MAY HECULT
Ictter, prOVIdmj each telfKiram oi $ titter (nak es tefcf t*rwe 10 the rnlicitation and this arreudment, and is rmdml prtot 10 the opening hour and datC sfmfeed,IN REJCCTION OF YOUR Of f[ 0. If by virtue of this amerwsment you dewe to tharme an offer alreajy sut,mitted,such chany may r- rnade by telegram or
12, ik COUN IING ArdO A6>6)HOPHI AllON [[AIdQ[[ req uired)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLICS ONLY TO MOCiflCATIONSOF CONTRACTS /OADFHS,

sT MODtf IES T HL CONT H ACT/OHDER NO AS DESCRIGED IN ITEM 14.
(Specify eufhonryj T HL CHANdf $E T f OE TPt IN IT LM 14 AHL'EEDL IN 1 NE CON *

~

,

T HtL ( H Ar4Q 0$M4 A ev 1%UL O PUH$UArd T 10tAdg. T H ACi OHOt H NO. IN Mi M loa.
-

.-
f

-IL T HL ADOVE NUMUE RID CON!H ACT/OWOCic 15 MOOtf ICO 10 HCTLl'CT THE ADMINILT R ATivt CHANGES (such as changes m peying o fwe.
_

approprJohon d4h arc J SL1 f OR TH IN IT LM 14 Pt'etLUAN1 TO TH( Au t HORIT Y OF F As4 4 3.10){tq.

C. T Hlh buMUMLN T AL AGH L t MLrvi #L r_N1 f itC O IN10 PUHsV ANT TO AUletOkl1 Y OF

O. 01 HL H tSpecsfy Ispe of mo*hfwetion and authonty)~

__

i

Contractor b is nOt, b c, aquired to sign this document and return copes to the issuing office
C, IMPO RT ANT :
TbiSThidiUTOI~lY55550Ii[Obtf IC AYtore (Urgens e[th Eff eactson hosOnge. includnns sohettnhennicon tmt suTject matter where fesubW I

~

I
,

See Attacial

9209210201 920701 col
-

IPDR CONTR ' ,

NRC-04-90-371 P. DR N
i fuH forte

f. scent as ptovided her*l% of t terms and condittom of the do<ument referent *d in item 9 A or IQ A. es he'etofore thange J, rem 4!ns untnan94d and n
, ans3 ef fet L 16A. N AML AND Tl tLL OF COnd ApC"ilNG 06 F ICLR (7 pe or printf

)$A. N AMYArdu itiLL Or StGNLH (17pc ce Print)

Nrv Lynn Scott, Contractirn Officer
| ' a bc O AD siont o ita uNel( 0 51 AT E.h Of AMLI41C A I t.C. O A10 MGNL O

TG R 6Tiilili~ ION /vr#f.HoH
ng OffscrrT~

~

,

NO e'o o e
issenetww of person authurned to site

STANDAf40 foe 4M 30 (REv. so-an30 305wehanontoanto Pret * ibe(t by G5A

..m. . _ , _ . _ ._ , , , , _ . _ , , , < ~,



,.

?
- . . .

*
.

-4

NRC-04-90-371
Modification One (1)
Page 2 of 2

lhe purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of
performance at no additional cost to government and (2) incorporate a new
schedule for the deliverables. The contract is modified accordingly:

(1) Section F.7 CURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (4AR 1987) is deleted in its
entirety and reviset is follows:

4

This contract shall commence on 9/2?/90 and will expire on 09/30/92*s

*Since no work was performed after the original expiration date of
contract (Dec. 31, 91), the effective date of this modification will
be July 1,1992 and will run through September 30, 1992.

.

(2) Paragrar.' b., Section F.8 DELIVERABLES is deleted and substituted with
the followl'

b. The delivery schedule for the Final Report is as follows:-

1. September 1,1992 - Principal Investiga'.or submits draf t
of finol report to the project officer.

ii. September 15, 1992 - Proaoct Officer gives comments to
'

Principal Investigator. ,

111. September 30, 1992 - Final report due.

All other terms and conditions including the ceiling cmount of $124,986.00
remain the same.

..

I

!

|.

I-
|

|
,

I

y - . . - , - , . , , e ., ,, ,.- ,- . . - - --.


